

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 26th September, 2023

FOR REJECTION :

- | | | | |
|---|-----------------|---|---|
| 1 | S(L)/9668/2022 |) | Mr. Prakash Mahadik, Advocate for the |
| | |) | Plaintiffs. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny |
| | |) | Officer on 02.08.2023. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | Plaintiffs to remove office objections on the |
| | |) | Suit and get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered within four weeks from the date of |
| | |) | uploading of order, failing Suit to stand |
| | |) | rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986. |
| 2 | S(L)/10494/2022 |) | Mr. Gaurav Pande, i/b. Ashok Pande, Advocate |
| | |) | for the Plaintiff. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | Ms. Tanvi Darji, i/b. Bhave, Advocate for the |
| | |) | Defendant. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny |
| | |) | Officer on 10.09.2022. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | Plaintiffs to remove office objections on the |
| | |) | Suit and get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered within four weeks from the date of |
| | |) | uploading of order, failing Suit to stand |
| | |) | rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986. |
| 3 | S(L)/38108/2022 |) | Mr. Hemanshu Patel, i/b. Dhaval D. Ved, |
| | |) | Advocate for the Plaintiff. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | P.C. : Perused office objections raised by the Scrutiny |
| | |) | Officer. |
| | |) | |
| | |) | Plaintiffs to remove office objections on the |
| | |) | Suit and get the same numbered and/or |
| | |) | registered within four weeks from the date of |
| | |) | uploading of order, failing Suit to stand |
| | |) | rejected for non-compliance of O.S. Rule 986. |

Date : 26.09.2023

Prothonotary & Senior Master